
MODEL 216NS

FEATURES
• 17-1/8" x 14-1/4" petite oval, under counter lavatory

• Basin: 15-1/8" X 12-1/4"

• Complies with ADA requirements for accessibility

• Concealed front overflow

• Mansfield® limited lifetime warranty

• Available in White, Biscuit and Bone
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216NS
MAPLE
Vitreous China, Under Counter Lavatory

COMPONENTS
MODEL # DESCRIPTION CODES/STANDARDS

216NS Petite oval, under counter lavatory. Less mounting clips, drain 
assembly and supply. Specify color.

ADA COMPLIANT
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Fixture performance and specifications meet or exceed ASME A112.19.2-2013/CSA B45.1-13 standards, and other state and local codes.

216NS
MAPLE
Vitreous China, Under Counter Lavatory

FINISHED FLOOR

FINISHED WALL

FINISHED COUNTER

    

     

   
DIA.

 

17-1/8”
(435 MM)

MODEL 216NS ADA INSALLATION

34”
(864 MM)

27”
(686 MM)

9”
(229 MM)

6”
(152 MM)

MAX

8”
(203 MM)

24”
(610 MM)

1/2”
(13 MM)

MIN.

15-1/8”
(387 MM)

14-1/4”
(362 MM)

12-1/4”
(311 MM)

3-5/8”
(92 MM)

1-1/2”
(38 MM)

1/2”
(13 MM)

7-1/2”
(191 MM)

6-1/8”
(156 MM)

1-3/8”
(35 MM)

COUNTER TOP SILICONE SEAL

LAVATORY

CLIP DETAIL

TECHNICAL INFORMATION Note: these dimensions are nominal and subject to change without notice.

SPECIFICATIONS  
MODEL # DESCRIPTION CODES/STANDARDS

216NS Petite oval, under counter lavatory (17-1/8" x 14-1/4")
ADA COMPLIANT

MATERIAL Vitreous China

WARRANTY Vitreous China - Limited Lifetime
SHIPPING WEIGHT 15 lbs. (6 kg)


